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"  

is our motto and accepted as slogan.

we believe in ethical business with

in depth customer satisfaction.

nspired Performance

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

www.damorkdrive.com

“To be the leader in elevator solution in India.”

Our Vision

To deliver superior values to stack holders on the pillars

of Customer centricity, Innovation and sustainability

Mission

Our Values

“Integrity, Excellence, Quality, Passion and speed”

With Regards,
R.N. Kothadia ( B.E. Mech. )



 

.  

What extricate us from others?

Damork Drive Geared Machines Standards

1. All geared machines are designed for 180 starts per hour at 40% duty cycle and 1:1 Roping 

2. All motors are designed with Insulation class F and with Right Of Entry Protection Rating of Damork Drive. 

3. All machines are designed with counter weight ratio of between 45% to 50%. 

4. Standard geared machines are all Right Hand machines. Left hand arrangement is available as an option. 

5. Standard machines are all VVVF controlled machines (50 Hz power). 

6. All machine grooves are U shape groove and matric size. 
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www.damorkdrive.com
page 04

Static load - 2000 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Gear Ratio 

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Oil Capacity

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

408 Kg.

0.66

40:1

4 Kw

 9

DC 110 V / 1A

520 mm

13 mm , 3 Rope, 20 Pitch

4

950 rpm

380

 33

4.0 Ltr.

200 Kg.

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

Max Travel- G+6
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Geared Machine
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DGM128
Static load - 2000 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Gear Ratio 

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Oil Capacity

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

408 Kg.

1.00 

40:1

4 Kw.

 9

DC 110 V / 1A

520 mm

13 mm , 3 Rope, 20 Pitch

4

1440/950 rpm

380

50 

4.5 Ltr.

220 Kg.

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

Max Travel- G+10



Geared Machine
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DGM135
Static load - 2300 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Gear Ratio 

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Oil Capacity

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

544 Kg.

1.00 / 0.66

37:1

5.5 Kw

11.2

DC 110 V / 1A

520 mm

13 mm , 3 Rope, 20 Pitch

4

1360 rpm

380

47 

5 Ltr.

230 Kg.

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

Max Travel- G+6
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DGM140
Static load - 2800 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Gear Ratio 

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Oil Capacity

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

544 Kg.

1.00

32:1

5.5 Kw.

11.2

DC 110 V / 1A

425 mm 

10 mm , 5 Rope, 15 Pitch

4

1440 rpm

380

50

5 Ltr.

285 Kg.

Geared Machine

Max Travel- G+10
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DGM145
Static load - 2800 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Gear Ratio 

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Oil Capacity

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

680 Kg.

1.00/0.65 m/sec

32:1

5.5 Kw.

11.2

DC 110 V / 1A

425 mm 

10 mm , 5 Rope, 15 Pitch

4

1440 rpm

380

50

5.5 Ltr.

290 Kg.

Geared Machine

Max Travel- G+6

145

345



GearLess Machine
(PMSM)
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DPM260
Static load - 1800 Kg

Capacity

Speed Range (m/s)

Rated Torque (Nm)

Power Range

Current (A)

Brake Voltage

Main sheave Diameter

No. Of Groove

Pole

Motor Speed

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Weight of Machine - Without Base Plate

Technical Specification Values

408 Kg.

1.00

240

3 Kw.

8.4

DC 110 V / 1.8A

320 mm

8 mm , 4 Rope, 12 Pitch

20

120 rpm

380

20

190 Kg.

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

Max Travel- G+8



Equipments

Car & Counter Frame Pulley

High Base Plate
Top View

Divertor Pulley

Low Base Plate

INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

400 mm

400 mm & 300 mm

Encoder Isolation Pad



INSPIRED  PERFORMANCE

Email-info@damorkdrive.comEmail-info@damorkdrive.com

Sr No Model

Left 

Hand 

(Y/N)

Divertor Pulley C2C Base Stand

Car 

Frame 

Pulley

Counetr 

Frame 

Pulley

Encoder Quantity

MACHINE ORDER FORM

COUSTOMER NAME

OPTION

Order/Inquiry Date



Geared & Gearless
Machines.

"OM" Textile Park, Vibhag-1, Plot No. 311-315, Umbhel-Parab Road,

Villege Parab, Near Kadodra Char Rasta, Surat - 394325 (Gujarat) INDIA

cell:       +91 9904044688, +91 9924798700
email:    info@damorkdrive.com, sales@damorkdrive.com

explore  www.damorkdrive.comINSPIRED  PERFORMANCE
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